
Rates are per person per night based on 2 adults sharing a room in US Dollars, with luxury all-inclusive 01 Jan to 15 Feb to 29 Apr to 24 May to 23 Aug to 23 Nov to 27 Nov to 21 Dec to
Total rooms & suites: 758 14 Feb '19 28 Apr '19 23 May '19 22 Aug '19 22 Nov '19 26 Nov '19 20 Dec '19 31 Dec '19

Key West Luxury Village
Butler Service
Key West Beachfront Four Bedroom Butler Villa Residence with Private Pool ^ (B) 4VP 2 070 2 691 2 070 2 227 1 936 2 518 1 936 3 830
Key West Oceanview Four Bedroom Butler Villa Residence ^ (B) 4VO 1 920 2 494 1 920 2 056 1 789 2 325 1 789 3 553
Key West Four Bedroom Butler Villa Residence (B) ^ 4VB 1 845 2 398 1 845 1 972 1 715 2 229 1 715 3 414
Key West Ocenaview Three Bedroom Buler Villa Suite ^ (B) 3VO 1 816 2 361 1 816 1 940 1 687 2 192 1 687 3 361
Key West Three Bedroom Gardenview Butler Villa ^ 3KB 1 698 2 331 1 698 1 771 1 434 1 863 1 434 3 144
Key West Oceanview Two Storey, Two Bedroom Butler Suite (B) ^ 2BO 1 695 2 203 1 695 1 644 1 430 1 859 1 430 3 136
Concierge Service
Key West Two Storey, Two Bedroom, Concierge Suite 2BG 1 008 1 310 1 008 991 862 1 121 862 2 004
Key West Two Bedroom Concierge Suite ^ G2B 989 1 286 989 982 855 1 111 855 1 947
Key West Oceanview One Bedroom Concierge Suite ^ 1BO 961 1 249 961 979 852 1 107 852 1 891
Key West Luxury One Bedroom Concierge Suite 1B2 671 872 671 676 589 765 589 1 340
Key West  One Bedroom Concierge Suite 1BG 596 775 596 587 511 664 511 1 284
Key West One Bedroom Concierge Villa Suite I1B 524 681 524 515 448 582 448 1 252
Key West Grande Luxe Concierge Room CPG 504 656 504 486 423 550 423 1 055
Key West Luxury Concierge Room DTG 429 558 429 402 349 454 349 1 008

Italian Village 
Butler Service
Italian Beachfront Two Bedroom Walkout Butler Family Suite ^ (B) TWP 1 491 1 939 1 491 1 688 1 468 1 907 1 468 2 923
Italian Beachfront Penthouse Two Bedroom Imperial Butler Family Suite ^ (B) PP 1 491 1 939 1 491 1 688 1 468 1 907 1 468 2 923
Italian Beachfront Two Bedroom Butler Family Suite ^ (B) G2 1 432 1 861 1 432 1 620 1 408 1 831 1 408 2 813
Italian Oceanview Penthouse Two Bedroom Butler Family Suite ^ (B) M2P 1 370 1 781 1 370 1 549 1 347 1 752 1 347 2 698
Italian Two Bedroom Poolside Walkout Butler Family Suite ^ (B) FWP 1 316 1 710 1 316 1 487 1 294 1 681 1 294 2 597
Italian Oceanview Two Bedroom Butler Family Suite ^(B) MP 1 268 1 648 1 268 1 434 1 247 1 621 1 247 2 509
Italian Two Bedroom Butler Family Suite ^ (B) NP 1 223 1 589 1 223 1 382 1 202 1 562 1 202 2 425
Concierge Service
Italian Oceanfront Walkout Concierge Family Suite with Kids Room RW 950 1 234 950 1 071 932 1 211 932 1 917
Italian Oceanfront Penthouse Concierge Family Suite with Kids Room S2 950 1 234 950 1 071 932 1 211 932 1 917
Italian Oceanfront Concierge Family Suite with Kids Room D2 890 1 157 890 1 002 872 1 133 872 1 808
Italian Oceanview Penthouse Concierge Family Suite with Kids Room R2 829 1 076 829 933 811 1 054 811 1 692
Italian Poolside Walkout Concierge Family Suite with Kids Room PW 774 1 007 774 871 757 984 757 1 593
Italian Oceanview Concierge Family Suite with Kids Room T2 726 944 726 816 710 923 710 1 503
Italian Concierge Family Suite with Kids Room V2 604 785 604 569 495 644 495 1 419

French Village 
Concierge Service
French Village Three Bedroom Concierge Suite ^ F3 1 316 1 711 1 316 1 320 1 149 1 493 1 149 1 999
French Village Two Bedroom Concierge Suite ^ F2 924 1 202 924 982 855 1 111 855 1 458
French Village One Bedroom Concierge Suite ^ F1 569 739 569 535 466 606 466 1 027
Room Category
French Village Luxury Walkout Room FWD (Double) or FWK (King) 412 535 412 403 351 456 351 644
French Village Honeymoon Luxury Room HFD (double) or HFK (king) 401 521 401 391 339 441 339 624
French Village Luxury Room FD (double) or FK (king) 401 521 401 391 339 441 339 624

Caribbean Village
Concierge Service
Seaside Two Bedroom Luxury Butler Villa Suite (B) P2 853 1 109 853 839 730 949 730 2 242
Seaside Penthouse One Bedroom Butler Suite ^ (B) IS 861 1 120 861 828 720 936 720 1 641
Seaside Honeymoon One Bedroom Concierge Villa Suite LV1 493 638 493 510 443 574 443 1 098
Seaside One Bedroom Concierge Villa Suite S1 496 642 496 513 447 578 447 1 100
Seaside Honeymoon Luxury One Bedroom Concierge Suite HG1 590 766 590 628 546 710 546 1 077
Seaside One Bedroom Concierge Suite G1 590 777 590 628 546 710 546 1 077
Caribbean Honeymoon Luxury Concierge Suite HJ 448 582 448 419 365 474 365 719
Room Category
Caribbean Honeymoon Grande Luxe GD (double) or GK (king) 423 550 423 396 345 448 345 655
Caribbean Honeymoon Premium Walkout Room HPD (double) or HPK (king) 395 514 395 367 319 416 319 550
Caribbean Premuim Walkout Room PD (double) or PK (king) 395 514 395 367 319 416 319 550
Caribbean Deluxe Room DD (double) or DK (king) 390 506 390 357 311 404 311 542

(B) = Butler Service Category
 ̂Suites on request basis only

Three (3) nights minimum stay 
Six Night (6) minimum stay required for the following dates: April 1 – April 15 & Dec 19 – Dec 31

Promo 2019 Save up to 45%, since 06.08.2018 
40% -  45% off included in all rates 

All supplements apply to all categories and are per person/per child, per night
Extra Adult = $135  Single Supplement = 150% of the double occupancy rate (per night)
Single Supplement applies if one adult shares with one or more children.

CHILD RATES (Sharing)
Children under age 16 = $50 per child per night.  Children under age two - free

Beaches Turks & Caicos Resort Villages & Spa

MAXIMUM OCCUPANCY
Key West Beachfront Four Bedroom Butler Villa Residence with Private Pool ^ (B) (4VP) 10 persons 
Key West Oceanview Four Bedroom Villa Residence ^ (B) (4VO) 10 persons 

Key West Oceanview Two Storey, Two Bedroom Butler Suite ^ (B) (2BO)
Key West Two Story, Two Bedroom Concierge Suite (2BG)
Key West Two Bedroom Concierge Suite ^ (G2B)

Key West Four Bedroom Butler Villa Residence ^ (B) (4VB) 10 persons 
Key West Oceanview Three Bedroom Butler Villa Suite^ (B) (3VO) 8 persons 

Key West Grande Luxe Concierge Room (CPG)
Key West Luxury Concierge Room (DTG)

Key West Oceanview One Bedroom Concierge Suite ^ (1BO)
Key West Luxury One Bedroom Concierge Suite (1B2)
Key West One Bedroom Concierge Suite (1BG)

Key West Three Bedroom Gardenview Butler Villa ^ (3KB)

Italian Oceanview Penthouse Two Bedroom Butler Family Suite ^ (B) (M2P)
Italian Two Bedroom Poolside Walkout Butler Family Suite ^ (B) (FWP)

Italian Beachfront Two Bedroom Walkout Butler Family Suite ^ (B) (TWP)
Italian Beachfront Penthouse Two Bedroom Imperial Butler Family Suite ^ (B) (PP)
Italian Beachfront Two Bedroom Butler Family Suite ^ (B) (G2)

Key West One Bedroom Concierge Villa Suite (I1B)

11 Persons
10 Persons
12 Persons
12 Persons
12 Persons
3 persons 
4 persons
4 persons 

7 persons 
8 persons 

5 persons 
5 persons
5 persons 
6 persons 
6 persons 



Caribbean Premium Walkout Room (PD) (PK)

Seaside One Bedroom Concierge Villa Suite (S1)

French Village One Bedroom Concierge Suite ^ (F1)
French Village Two Bedroom Concierge Suite ^ (F2)
French Village Three Bedroom Concierge Suite ^ (F3)
Seaside One Bedroom Concierge Suite (G1)
Seaside Honeymoon Luxury One Bedroom Concierge Suite (HG1)

5 persons
5 persons

Italian Penthouse Oceanview Concierge Family Suite with Kids Room (R2)
Italian Poolside Walkout Concierge Family Suite with Kids Room (PW)
Italian Oceanview Concierge Family Suite with Kids Room (T2)

Italian Oceanfront Walkout Concierge Family Suite with Kids Room (RW)
Italian Oceanfront Penthouse Concierge Family Suite with Kids Room (S2)
Italian Oceanfront Concierge Family Suite with Kids Room (D2)

6 persons (3 adults max)
Seaside Two Bedroom Luxury Butler Villa Suite (B) (P2) 8 persons (3 adults max)
Caribbean Penthouse One Bedroom Butler Suite ^ (B) (IS) 5 persons

Caribbean Deluxe (DD) (DK) 4 persons

French Village Honeymoon Luxury Room (HFD) (HFK) 4 persons
French Village Luxury Room (FD) (FK) 4 persons
Caribbean Honeymoon Premium (HPD) (HPK) 4 persons

Caribbean Honeymoon Luxury Concierge Suite (HJ) 5 persons
Caribbean Honeymoon Grande Luxe (GD) (GK) 4 persons
French Village Luxury Walkout Room (FWD) (FWK) 4 persons

5 persons

Seaside Honeymoon One Bedroom Concierge Villa Suite (LV1)

Italian Concierge Family Suite with Kids Room (V2)

Italian Oceanview Two Bedroom Butler Family Suite  ^ (B) (MP) & Italian Two Bedroom Butler Family Suite ^ (B) (NP)

4 persons

7 persons
11 persons
14 persons

5 persons

6 persons (3 adults max)
7 persons (3 adults max)
6 persons (3 adults max)
8 persons (3 adults max)
8 persons (3 adults max)
8 persons (3 adults max)

10 Persons


